Starterliste

Bergwandern

StartN Nachname

35

48

60

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
196
203
205

Bieschlager
Muckenthaler
Stadler
Marburger
Schenker
Matzke
Wiedenhofer
Krammer
Muller
Branner
Perrot-Minot
Burger
Kluger

Nowatschin

W

Vorname
Marlies
Barbara
Julia
Margarethe
Monika
Gertraud
Monika
Katrin
Constanze
Sabrina
Claire
Josefa
Felicitas

Eva

Technische |
Hochschule
Rosenheim |
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Hochschule
Kempten

Deggendorf
Deggendorf
Rosenheim
Wurzburg-Schweinfurt
Augsburg

Ansbach
Wurzburg-Schweinfurt
Rosenheim

Kempten

Kempten

Kempten

Rosenheim

Kempten



Starterliste

Bergwandern

StartN Nachname

15
84
86
87
88
90
137
138
179
180
181
182
183
185
186
187
188
204
206

Schonfelder
Halboth
Maurer
Kryzanowski
Plechaty
Brohasga
Heblinski
Beck
Ebentheuer
Neubert
Mualler

Jakel
Schlump
|stratov

Ranzinger

Meyer-Hollatz

Gebauer
KnuUpper
Mahachi

m

Vorname
Wolfram
Helmut
Gernot
Arnold
Jurgen
Gerd
Jorg
Leopold
Robert
Thomas
Simon
Maik
Martin
Alexey
Heiko

Tim

Sebastian

Jonas

Mitchell

Hochschule

Augsburg
Coburg
Regensburg
Munchen
Deggendorf
Deggendorf
Munchen
Kempten
Deggendorf
Nurnberg
Ingolstadt
Rosenheim
Kempten
Landshut
Deggendorf
Augsburg
Landshut
Kempten

Gaste

Technische |
Hochschule
Rosenheim |

Donnerstag, 29. Februar 2024
08:13:04



